
2024 Van Buren District Library Board Meeting Dates 

November 10, 2023 

Tuesday, January 23 ...........................................Webster Memorial Library 
Tuesday, February 27 ..........................................Webster Memorial Library 
Tuesday, March 26 ..............................................Webster Memorial Library 
Tuesday, April 23.................................................Antwerp (Mattawan) Branch Library 
Tuesday, May 28 .................................................Bloomingdale Library 
Tuesday, June 25 .................................................Lawrence Library 
 
Tuesday, July 23 ..................................................Webster Memorial Library, preceded by 

Finance Committee meeting at 3:30 PM. 
 
Tuesday, August 27 .............................................Webster Memorial Library, preceded by 

annual budget hearing at 4:30 PM. 
 
Tuesday, September 24 .......................................Covert Branch Library 
Tuesday, October 22 ............................................Bangor Branch Library 
Tuesday, November 26 ........................................Webster Memorial Library 
Tuesday, December 17 .........................................Webster Memorial Library, one week 

 early due to the holidays. 


